QDD

oran 2ozz2

9
A
X

Base nautique Les Andalouses

Sailing

Competition Schedule

As of FRI 1 JUL 2022

Date

Start
Time

Event

MON 27 JUN 2022

TUE 28 JUN 2022

WED 29 JUN 2022

THU 30 JUN 2022

11:00
11:10
11:30
11:40
12:00
12:10
12:30
12:40
14:00
14:10
15:00
15:10
11:00
11:10
12:00
12:10
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
17:00
11:10
14:00
14:10
14:50
15:00
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50

Men's IQFOIL Race 1 Race 1
Women's IQFOIL Race 1 Race 1
Men's IQFOIL Race 2 Race 2
Women's IQFOIL Race 2 Race 2
Men's IQFOIL Race 3 Race 3
Women's IQFOIL Race 3 Race 3
Men's IQFOIL Race 4 Race 4
Women's IQFOIL Race 4 Race 4
Men's Laser Race 1 Race 1

Women's Laser Radial Race 1 Race 1
Men's Laser Race 2 Race 2

Women's Laser Radial Race 2 Race 2
Women's Laser Radial Race 3 Race 3
Men's Laser Race 3 Race 3

Women's Laser Radial Race 4 Race 4
Men's Laser Race 4 Race 4

Women's IQFOIL Race 5 Race 5
Men's IQFOIL Race 5 Race 5
Women's IQFOIL Race 6 Race 6
Men's IQFOIL Race 6 Race 6
Women's IQFOIL Race 7 Race 7
Men's IQFOIL Race 7 Race 7

Men's IQFOIL Race 8 Race 8

Men's IQFOIL Race 9 Race 9

Men's Laser Race 5 Race 5

Women's Laser Radial Race 5 Race 5
Men's Laser Race 6 Race 6

Women's Laser Radial Race 6 Race 6
Women's Laser Radial Race 7 Race 7
Men's Laser Race 7 Race 7

Women's IQFOIL Race 8 Race 8
Men's IQFOIL Race 10 Race 10
Women's IQFOIL Race 9 Race 9
Women's Laser Radial Race 8 Race 8
Men's Laser Race 8 Race 8

Men's IQFOIL Race 11 Race 11
Women's IQFOIL Race 10 Race 10
Men's IQFOIL Race 12 Race 12
Women's IQFOIL Race 11 Race 11
Men's IQFOIL Race 13 Race 13

SAL

A

- 081.1

TOSYALI
ALGERIE

Fer et Acier

Report Created FRI 1 JUL 2022 09:07
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com

Shbligw

E obilis

sonatrach

Page 1/2

|cro‘PIus

DATA PROCESSING |& TIMING




N Base nautique Les Andalouses
Al Sailing
V‘S S
TSNS
B‘rangzozz

Competition Schedule

As of FRI 1 JUL 2022

Date Sfart Event
Time

16:00 Women's IQFOIL Race 12 Race 12

FRI1 JUL 2022 11:00 Men's IQFOIL Race 14 Race 14
11:10 Women's IQFOIL Race 13 Race 13
11:20 Men's IQFOIL Race 15 Race 15
11:30  Women's IQFOIL Race 14 Race 14
11:40 Men's IQFOIL Race 16 Race 16
11:50 Women's IQFOIL Race 15 Race 15
12:00 Men's IQFOIL Race 17 Race 17
1210 Women's IQFOIL Race 16 Race 16

SUN 3 JUL 2022 11:00 Men's Laser Medal Race Medal Race

11:10  Women's Laser Radial Medal Race Medal Race
11:20 Women's IQFOIL Medal Race Medal Race
11:30 Men's IQFOIL Medal Race Medal Race

SAL - 081.1 Report Created FRI 1 JUL 2022 09:07 Page2/2
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com

Shbligw

TOSYALI
ALGERIE E MOobIlis |cro‘P Ius

Fer et Acier sonatrach

A



