

Base nautique Les Andalouses Sailing



Competition Schedule

As of FRI 1 JUL 2022

Date	Start Time	Event
MON 27 JUN 2022	11:00	Men's IQFOIL Race 1 Race 1
	11:10	Women's IQFOIL Race 1 Race 1
	11:30	Men's IQFOIL Race 2 Race 2
	11:40	Women's IQFOIL Race 2 Race 2
	12:00	Men's IQFOIL Race 3 Race 3
	12:10	Women's IQFOIL Race 3 Race 3
	12:30	Men's IQFOIL Race 4 Race 4
	12:40	Women's IQFOIL Race 4 Race 4
	14:00	Men's Laser Race 1 Race 1
	14:10	Women's Laser Radial Race 1 Race 1
	15:00	Men's Laser Race 2 Race 2
	15:10	Women's Laser Radial Race 2 Race 2
TUE 28 JUN 2022	11:00	Women's Laser Radial Race 3 Race 3
	11:10	Men's Laser Race 3 Race 3
	12:00	Women's Laser Radial Race 4 Race 4
	12:10	Men's Laser Race 4 Race 4
	14:00	Women's IQFOIL Race 5 Race 5
	14:10	Men's IQFOIL Race 5 Race 5
	14:20	Women's IQFOIL Race 6 Race 6
	14:30	Men's IQFOIL Race 6 Race 6
	14:40	Women's IQFOIL Race 7 Race 7
	14:50	Men's IQFOIL Race 7 Race 7
	17:00	Men's IQFOIL Race 8 Race 8
WED 29 JUN 2022	11:10	Men's IQFOIL Race 9 Race 9
	14:00	Men's Laser Race 5 Race 5
	14:10	Women's Laser Radial Race 5 Race 5
	14:50	Men's Laser Race 6 Race 6
	15:00	Women's Laser Radial Race 6 Race 6
THU 30 JUN 2022	14:00	Women's Laser Radial Race 7 Race 7
	14:10	Men's Laser Race 7 Race 7
	14:20	Women's IQFOIL Race 8 Race 8
	14:30	Men's IQFOIL Race 10 Race 10
	14:40	Women's IQFOIL Race 9 Race 9
	14:50	Women's Laser Radial Race 8 Race 8
	15:00	Men's Laser Race 8 Race 8
	15:10	Men's IQFOIL Race 11 Race 11
	15:20	Women's IQFOIL Race 10 Race 10
	15:30	Men's IQFOIL Race 12 Race 12
	15:40	Women's IQFOIL Race 11 Race 11
	15:50	Men's IQFOIL Race 13 Race 13

Report Created FRI 1 JUL 2022 09:07

Page 1 / 2









Base nautique Les Andalouses Sailing



Competition Schedule

As of FRI 1 JUL 2022

Date Start Time	Event
16:00	Women's IQFOIL Race 12 Race 12
FRI 1 JUL 2022 11:00	Men's IQFOIL Race 14 Race 14
11:10	Women's IQFOIL Race 13 Race 13
11:20	Men's IQFOIL Race 15 Race 15
11:30	Women's IQFOIL Race 14 Race 14
11:40	Men's IQFOIL Race 16 Race 16
11:50	Women's IQFOIL Race 15 Race 15
12:00	Men's IQFOIL Race 17 Race 17
12:10	Women's IQFOIL Race 16 Race 16
SUN 3 JUL 2022 11:00	Men's Laser Medal Race Medal Race
11:10	Women's Laser Radial Medal Race Medal Race
11:20	Women's IQFOIL Medal Race Medal Race
11:30	Men's IQFOIL Medal Race Medal Race







